Money Place

Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 60

Score Owner's Name

$9580.00
$7185.00
$5987.50
$4790.00
$3832.00
$3113.50
$2634.50
$2395.00
$1916.00
$1556.75
$1556.75
$1197.50
$1197.50

$479.00

$479.00
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418
546
353
537
528
655
419
590
648
409
621
433
451
608
661
370
369
425
559
654
685
675
450
611
465
379
406
545
609
462
316
329
522
472
500
503
560
426
625
509
301
365
516
572

Hesa Dual Bet

Dualin For Kit Kats
SnapDragons

CR Talkin Tuff
Graceful Smart Cat
Heza Rowdy Cat

SJR Talkin Diamonds
Holly Cat Carrera
Hustle And Flo
Smooth Outta Style
Wright About Time
Hail Cat

Diamond AK 47
Metallic Wizard

PRF Peptos Smart Cat
Fantastic Style 001
HickoryHollylsALlena
CR Woody Dig It
Splash O Metal

Mik Jagger

Sweet VooDoo Mama
Please Pepto

CD Miss Pale Rey
Holly Chet

JP Royal Tinker Bell
Honky Tonk Dreams
Rey Below Zero

One Timely Cat

SJR Smooth Caddy
She Wrights The Chex
Shiners Tuff Chic
Metallic Memories
RTR Mystery Witness
Sweet Jetta Boon
Bad Situation

SCR TooSweetToDual
Reachin For The Boon
Test Your Metallic
Steady Eddie

Nurses Look Smart
One Special Nu Gun
Melody Command
Cats Eticket Time

To Timing Pepto

Corey D. Cushing
Brady E. Weaver
Zane P. Davis
Zane P. Davis
Justin T. Wright
Clayton M. Edsall
Corey D. Cushing
Zane P. Davis
Justin T. Wright
Tucker J. Robinson
Brandon C. Buttars
Jake A. Telford
Flint D. Lee
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Jared Jones

Trent S. Pedersen
Trent S. Pedersen
Jake A. Telford
Jake A. Telford
Clayton M. Edsall
Anne M. Reynolds
Alethea Prewett
Flint D. Lee

Casey Bieroth
Michael N. Vipham
Jim W. Spence
Jim W. Spence
Brady E. Weaver
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
R. Scott Seeklander
Sarah Lyn Kennedy
Terrill Heaton
Wade J. Reaney
Caleb J. Jantz
Dylan Sponseller
Jaton L. Lord
Travis B. Mankins
Caleb J. Jantz
James Milum

Lyn Anderson
Ryan M. Thomas
Callee R. Miller
Matthew P. Mori
Luis Alberto Valdez

671.00 Teton Ridge Ranch

667.50 Kari Sack

661.00 Shane Law

659.50 C Ranches Inc.

658.00 Wagonhound Land & Livestock
657.00 Kim Basterrechea

656.50 San Juan Ranch

655.50 Lightning 7 Cattle Co LLC
654.00 Russ Mothershead

653.50 Julie Weinhardt & F Velazquez
653.50 Sophia T. Buttars

652.50 Brandon Meyer

652.50 Janet Kubichek

652.00 Stan Rowlan

652.00 Tori G. Simons

650.00 Quail Run Ranch / Hartman Live
648.50 Ron Cochran/Quail Run Ranch
648.00 Paul & Amy Bailey

647.00 Paul & Rhonda Rice

645.50 Fults Ranch Ltd.

645.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88
644.50 Trigg G Marquiss

644.00 Flint D. Lee

644.00 Bieroth Ranch

643.50 Michael N. Vipham

641.00 Jim W. Spence

640.50 Patsy Walsh

640.50 Ron J. Zumbro

639.50 Stan Rowlan

639.50 Gayle Sprute

637.50 Lana Corless

637.00 Robyn Or Brad Englert

635.50 Redtail Ranch

635.00 Allen Land & Cattle

634.50 Dylan Sponseller

634.00 Kristina L Groselle

634.00 Cynthia OConnell

633.00 Jerry Baber

631.00 Kevin M Wood

631.00 Lyn Anderson

630.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

630.00 Daniel Kelley

629.00 Betsy Searle

629.00 Gerry & Liz Hudson



Money Place

43
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

424
461
632
446
330
372
467
302
475
474
456
597
420
381
586
554

Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Heart Shaped Box
Guns R My Hobby
FHRMasterOflllusion
Meradas Reyvenge
Mr Hickory HollyTime
Light On The Whizkey
Hickory Monster Mash
Shiny All The Time
Smart Lil Checks
Fletchetta CD

Cole Stop

Metalic Shine

Goin Down For Real
Very Smart Spark
Mike And Mike

Sure Is Metallic

Wilson McCray
David N. Thacker
Jon Roeser

Clay J. Roeser
Michael N. Vipham
R. Scott Seeklander
Michael N. Vipham
Ryan M. Thomas
Shawn Deal
Shawn Deal

Chad T. Blaisdell
Wade J. Reaney
Corey D. Cushing
Michael D. Helsen
Jimmy VanBelle

Dean J. McCann

629.00 Aileen McCray

627.50 Carol Dotson

625.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

622.50 Bernie Kelly

622.50 Robin T. Flournoy

620.50 Joanne Pettit

619.50 Rodney & Amber Koberstein
618.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

617.00 Evy Skovgard

613.50 Teri Stowers

612.50 Kent Blough

608.00 Karla McDonald/ Ronald Volk
432.50 Tallian Thompson

430.00 Jace Sheridan

414.00 George & Robin Shine
193.00 Jerry F. McCann

Intermediate Open (Composite) - Shown: 46

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$4940.00
$3581.50
$3581.50
$2717.00
$1976.00
$1729.00
$1482.00
$1235.00
$988.00
$864.50
$864.50
$741.00
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546
409
621
451
608
370
369
685
675
450
611
465
379
406
545
609
462
316
329
522
472
500
503
560
426
625
509
301

Dualin For Kit Kats
Smooth Outta Style
Wright About Time
Diamond AK 47
Metallic Wizard
Fantastic Style 001
HickoryHollylsALlena
Sweet VooDoo Mama
Please Pepto

CD Miss Pale Rey
Holly Chet

JP Royal Tinker Bell
Honky Tonk Dreams
Rey Below Zero

One Timely Cat

SJR Smooth Caddy
She Wrights The Chex
Shiners Tuff Chic
Metallic Memories
RTR Mystery Witness
Sweet Jetta Boon

Bad Situation

SCR TooSweetToDual
Reachin For The Boon
Test Your Metallic
Steady Eddie

Nurses Look Smart

One Special Nu Gun

Brady E. Weaver
Tucker J. Robinson
Brandon C. Buttars
Flint D. Lee
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Trent S. Pedersen
Trent S. Pedersen
Anne M. Reynolds
Alethea Prewett
Flint D. Lee

Casey Bieroth
Michael N. Vipham
Jim W. Spence
Jim W. Spence
Brady E. Weaver
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
R. Scott Seeklander
Sarah Lyn Kennedy
Terrill Heaton
Wade J. Reaney
Caleb J. Jantz
Dylan Sponseller
Jaton L. Lord
Travis B. Mankins
Caleb J. Jantz
James Milum

Lyn Anderson

Ryan M. Thomas

667.50 Kari Sack

653.50 Julie Weinhardt & F Velazquez
653.50 Sophia T. Buttars

652.50 Janet Kubichek

652.00 Stan Rowlan

650.00 Quail Run Ranch / Hartman Live
648.50 Ron Cochran/Quail Run Ranch

645.50 J Pearson TTEE JWP TR 5/11/88

644.50 Trigg G Marquiss
644.00 Flint D. Lee

644.00 Bieroth Ranch
643.50 Michael N. Vipham
641.00 Jim W. Spence
640.50 Patsy Walsh

640.50 Ron J. Zumbro
639.50 Stan Rowlan

639.50 Gayle Sprute
637.50 Lana Corless
637.00 Robyn Or Brad Englert
635.50 Redtail Ranch
635.00 Allen Land & Cattle
634.50 Dylan Sponseller
634.00 Kristina L Groselle
634.00 Cynthia OConnell
633.00 Jerry Baber

631.00 Kevin M Wood
631.00 Lyn Anderson
630.50 Alward Ranches Inc.



29
30
30
30
33
34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Money Place

365
516
572
424
461
632
446
330
372
467
302
475
474
456
597
381
586
554

Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Melody Command
Cats Eticket Time

To Timing Pepto
Heart Shaped Box
Guns R My Hobby
FHRMasterOflllusion
Meradas Reyvenge
Mr Hickory HollyTime
Light On The Whizkey
Hickory Monster Mash
Shiny All The Time
Smart Lil Checks
Fletchetta CD

Cole Stop

Metalic Shine

Very Smart Spark
Mike And Mike

Sure Is Metallic

Horse's Name

Callee R. Miller
Matthew P. Mori
Luis Alberto Valdez
Wilson McCray
David N. Thacker
Jon Roeser

Clay J. Roeser
Michael N. Vipham
R. Scott Seeklander
Michael N. Vipham
Ryan M. Thomas
Shawn Deal
Shawn Deal

Chad T. Blaisdell
Wade J. Reaney
Michael D. Helsen
Jimmy VanBelle

Dean J. McCann

Rider's Name

630.00 Daniel Kelley

629.00 Betsy Searle

629.00 Gerry & Liz Hudson

629.00 Aileen McCray

627.50 Carol Dotson

625.50 Flying Hawk Ranch

622.50 Bernie Kelly

622.50 Robin T. Flournoy

620.50 Joanne Pettit

619.50 Rodney & Amber Koberstein
618.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

617.00 Evy Skovgard

613.50 Teri Stowers

612.50 Kent Blough

608.00 Karla McDonald/ Ronald Volk
430.00 Jace Sheridan

414.00 George & Robin Shine
193.00 Jerry F. McCann

Limited Open (Composite) - Shown: 22

Score Owner's Name

$2492.00
$1958.00
$1513.00
$1068.00
$712.00
$712.00
$445.00
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Money Place

608
675
611
465
609
462
316
500
560
625
365
516
572
424
461
330
372
467
475
474
381
586

Back#

Metallic Wizard
Please Pepto

Holly Chet

JP Royal Tinker Bell
SJR Smooth Caddy
She Wrights The Chex
Shiners Tuff Chic

Bad Situation

Reachin For The Boon
Steady Eddie

Melody Command
Cats Eticket Time

To Timing Pepto
Heart Shaped Box
Guns R My Hobby

Mr Hickory HollyTime
Light On The Whizkey
Hickory Monster Mash
Smart Lil Checks
Fletchetta CD

Very Smart Spark
Mike And Mike

Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Alethea Prewett
Casey Bieroth
Michael N. Vipham
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
R. Scott Seeklander
Sarah Lyn Kennedy
Dylan Sponseller
Travis B. Mankins
James Milum
Callee R. Miller
Matthew P. Mori
Luis Alberto Valdez
Wilson McCray
David N. Thacker
Michael N. Vipham
R. Scott Seeklander
Michael N. Vipham
Shawn Deal

Shawn Deal
Michael D. Helsen

Jimmy VanBelle

652.00 Stan Rowlan
644.50 Trigg G Marquiss
644.00 Bieroth Ranch
643.50 Michael N. Vipham
639.50 Stan Rowlan
639.50 Gayle Sprute
637.50 Lana Corless
634.50 Dylan Sponseller
634.00 Cynthia OConnell
631.00 Kevin M Wood
630.00 Daniel Kelley
629.00 Betsy Searle
629.00 Gerry & Liz Hudson
629.00 Aileen McCray
627.50 Carol Dotson
622.50 Robin T. Flournoy
620.50 Joanne Pettit
619.50 Rodney & Amber Koberstein
617.00 Evy Skovgard
613.50 Teri Stowers
430.00 Jace Sheridan
414.00 George & Robin Shine

Level One Limited Open Derby (Composite) - Shown: 34

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$2139.00
$1674.00

1
2

608
483

Metallic Wizard

Homecreek Twilight Cat

Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Craig A. Cowley

652.00 Stan Rowlan
646.00 Craig A. Cowley



$1395.00
$1023.00
$837.00
$744.00
$651.00
$465.00
$372.00

Money Place
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10
10
13
14
15
15
15
18
19
20
21
21
23
23
23
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

675
611
520
609
367
535
560
563
564
326
562
484
516
572
424
569
676
487
468
479
558
647
573
492
680
651
553
362
551
489
586
445

Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Please Pepto

Holly Chet

Cats Red Ruby

SJR Smooth Caddy
Marys Blue Boon
Nitrous Hawk
Reachin For The Boon
Hickory Shiney Time
Trucker Sippin Boons
| Gots The Blues
NicsFavoriteDiamond
Hickorys Lucky Time
Cats Eticket Time

To Timing Pepto
Heart Shaped Box
Little Blue Boot
Blame Her On Whizkey
RTR Dare To Dream
DR Pepto Lil Bird
Please Play Me

Bet She Can Dance
A Storms Brewin

TQ Cats Smart Star
Lil Pepto Gems
CheapTrix ForDiamonds
Diamonds Boonshine
Metallic Bambi

Dont Metal With Me
To Smart To Cash
Bet Yer A Smartallic
Mike And Mike

Holy Cow Cub Wins

Alethea Prewett
Casey Bieroth
Carol J. Schryver
Kimberlyn S. Fitch
Carol J. Schryver
Andrew T. Steiger
Travis B. Mankins
Paul C. Bonnello
Paul C. Bonnello
Clay Damuth

Paul C. Bonnello
Craig A. Cowley
Matthew P. Mori
Luis Alberto Valdez
Wilson McCray
Luis Alberto Valdez
Tenley Haaby
Whitney Campbell
Telden J. McLain
Matt W. Frederick
Manda McCarthy
Alethea Prewett
Mack Dodsworth
Dusty J. Otley
Joe Sutherland
Taylor Lloyd
Mack Dodsworth
Mysti E. McMaster
Mack Dodsworth
Mack Dodsworth
Jimmy VanBelle
Mack Dodsworth

644.50 Trigg G Marquiss
644.00 Bieroth Ranch
641.50 Carol J. Schryver
639.50 Stan Rowlan

636.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

635.00 Kathryn & John Bennett
634.00 Cynthia OConnell
631.50 Lauren Mcalister

631.50 Courtni Or Paul Bonnello
631.50 Gary Or Stoney Scheer
630.50 Ruth Jones

629.50 Craig And Or Rosie Cowley

629.00 Betsy Searle

629.00 Gerry & Liz Hudson
629.00 Aileen McCray

628.50 Robert Elliott

626.00 Lewis Redden

625.00 Whitney Campbell
624.50 Dean Or Sharon Rhoads
624.50 Kara Jo Webster
617.50 Amanda R McCarthy
617.50 Althea Prewett

617.50 Shirlee A Morrell
616.50 Dick Or Peggy Otley
615.00 Virginia Gordon

609.00 Don Or Suzette Fraizer
606.00 Misti Houck

604.50 Celeste McNeight
597.50 Jacquelyn Weber
578.00 Michelle Kazmierowicz
414.00 George & Robin Shine

412.50 Lauren lverson

Open Novice Horse (Composite) - Shown: 16

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1380.00
$1104.00
$828.00
$552.00
$414.00
$322.00
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433
654
447
462
502
367
472
627
453
509
632
633

Hail Cat

Mik Jagger

LK Skyline Boon

She Wrights The Chex
Marie DoneSome Magic
Marys Blue Boon
Sweet Jetta Boon

Ima Wild Haired Mate
You Rang

Nurses Look Smart
FHRMasterOflllusion

Lenas Smart Maketai

Jake A. Telford
Clayton M. Edsall
Clay J. Roeser

R. Scott Seeklander

Jaton L. Lord
Carol J. Schryver
Caleb J. Jantz
James Milum
Flint D. Lee

Lyn Anderson
Jon Roeser

Jon Roeser

652.50 Brandon Meyer
645.50 Fults Ranch Ltd.
642.50 Bernie Kelly

639.50 Gayle Sprute

637.50 Jaton Lord Horses Inc.

636.50 Northern Cross Land & Cattle

635.00 Allen Land & Cattle
633.00 Laura J. Lemco
631.50 Janet Kubichek
631.00 Lyn Anderson

625.50 Flying Hawk Ranch
622.50 Tammi Jo Productions



13
14
15
16

Money Place

372
302
680
597

Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Light On The Whizkey
Shiny All The Time
CheapTrix ForDiamonds
Metalic Shine

Horse's Name

R. Scott Seeklander
Ryan M. Thomas
Joe Sutherland

Wade J. Reaney

Rider's Name

620.50 Joanne Pettit

618.50 Alward Ranches Inc.

615.00 Virginia Gordon

608.00 Karla McDonald/ Ronald Volk

Non Pro (Composite) - Shown: 21

Score Owner's Name

$2567.60
$2017.40
$1558.90
$1100.40
$825.30
$641.90
$458.50

1

©® 00 0O N O OO A~ W N

N D -4 4 a4 a a a4 a a4
- O © 00 N o o & W N =

Money Place

681
683
438
682
639
441
623
311
507
339
401
332
667
548
491
450
443
594
499
544
352

Backi#

Dualin Alittle Time
Hesa Wee Bet

Time To Lay It Down
FoundLoveAtHooters
llIBeYourHickleBerry
Play Sally Play

PR A Smart Chick
CR Dees Be Tuff
Sweet N Sassy Spot
Metallic Mini

Royal Boon Roan
Flint McCullough
Smokum Holly Time
Brandy Neat

A Genuine Mr Pepto
CD Miss Pale Rey
Shesa Smooth Lady
Watchn Girls Go By
Flogot To Smoke
ISR A Little Lace

Smart Painted Boon

Debbie R. Crafton
Debbie R. Crafton
Landon Luce

Debbie R. Crafton
Bret J. Paulick
Carlene J. Meeks
Sophia T. Buttars
Mark E. Broeckel
Katherine G. De Haan, DVM
Antoniette M. Harms
Angela Vogt

Randy J. Gamble
Kristina M. Wall
Carrie A. Whisler
Andrea Otley

Benita M. Lee
Cynthia L. Bias
Karnell (RK) Perry
Shannon L. Haskins
Stacy L. Duesterhaus

Julie A. Lingenfelter

660.50 Debbie R. Crafton

659.50 Debbie R. Crafton

654.50 Andrea Luce

653.00 Debbie R. Crafton

648.50 Bret & Amie Paulick
644.00 Scot & Carlene Meeks
639.50 Sophia T. Buttars

638.50 Mark Broeckel

638.50 Harry C. De Haan

638.50 Antoniette M. Harms
635.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt
635.00 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
634.50 Kristina M. Wall

634.00 Carrie A. Whisler

631.50 Dick Or Peggy Otley
624.00 Flint D. Lee

616.00 David Daniel/Cynthia Bias
615.50 Karnell (RK) Perry
612.00 Shannon L. Haskins
610.50 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
609.50 Julie A. Lingenfelter

Intermediate Non Pro (Composite) - Shown: 17

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1809.00
$1447.20
$1085.40
$562.80
$562.80
$562.80
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438
441
623
311
507
339
401
332
667
548
491
450
443
594
499
544
352

Time To Lay It Down
Play Sally Play

PR A Smart Chick
CR Dees Be Tuff
Sweet N Sassy Spot
Metallic Mini

Royal Boon Roan
Flint McCullough
Smokum Holly Time
Brandy Neat

A Genuine Mr Pepto
CD Miss Pale Rey
Shesa Smooth Lady
Watchn Girls Go By
Flogot To Smoke
ISR A Little Lace

Smart Painted Boon

Landon Luce
Carlene J. Meeks
Sophia T. Buttars
Mark E. Broeckel
Katherine G. De Haan, DVM
Antoniette M. Harms
Angela Vogt

Randy J. Gamble
Kristina M. Wall
Carrie A. Whisler
Andrea Otley

Benita M. Lee
Cynthia L. Bias
Karnell (RK) Perry
Shannon L. Haskins
Stacy L. Duesterhaus

Julie A. Lingenfelter

654.50 Andrea Luce

644.00 Scot & Carlene Meeks
639.50 Sophia T. Buttars

638.50 Mark Broeckel

638.50 Harry C. De Haan

638.50 Antoniette M. Harms
635.50 Chet Vogt And Angela Vogt
635.00 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
634.50 Kristina M. Wall

634.00 Carrie A. Whisler

631.50 Dick Or Peggy Otley
624.00 Flint D. Lee

616.00 David Daniel/Cynthia Bias
615.50 Karnell (RK) Perry

612.00 Shannon L. Haskins
610.50 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
609.50 Julie A. Lingenfelter



Money Place Back#

Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Amateur (Composite) - Shown: 20

Score Owner's Name

$1725.00
$1380.00
$1035.00
$690.00
$517.50
$402.50

Money Place
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438
311
605
617
667
491
490
450
544
352
678
607
469
308
389
602
526
471
331
382

Back#

Time To Lay It Down
CR Dees Be Tuff
Just Magical

The Lena Look
Smokum Holly Time
A Genuine Mr Pepto
Tom Dick And Harry
CD Miss Pale Rey
ISR A Little Lace
Smart Painted Boon
Lou R Smokin

CR Classy N Tuff
Coded Smart

Shez Ritzy

Napa Cat

Nic It Reflection

RTR Judges Kool Cat
Heza Sparky Playboy
Schir A Rockin W
Blinded By The Storm

Landon Luce

Mark E. Broeckel
Justine R. Munns
Justine R. Munns
Kristina M. Wall
Andrea Otley

Dakota J. Pelton
Benita M. Lee

Stacy L. Duesterhaus
Julie A. Lingenfelter
Scott D. Wagner
Raime O'Sullivan
Boone Carter

Abigail Brogger
Murray G. Thompson
Ace K. Crosson
Carolyn Meador
Susan G Allen
Heather Gibson

Jace C. Sheridan

654.50 Andrea Luce

638.50 Mark Broeckel

637.00 Justine Munns

635.50 Justine Munns

634.50 Kristina M. Wall
631.50 Dick Or Peggy Otley
629.50 Dakota J. Pelton
624.00 Flint D. Lee

610.50 Brendan & Stacy Duesterhaus
609.50 Julie A. Lingenfelter
607.00 Scott D. Wagner
604.00 Raime O'Sullivan
601.50 Boone & Lori Carter
599.50 Abigail Brogger
593.50 Murray G. Thompson
592.50 Shellie & Ace Crosson
585.50 Carolyn Meador
584.00 Allen Land & Cattle
581.50 Heather Gibson
419.00 Jace C. Sheridan

Non Pro Limited Derby (Composite) - Shown: 25

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$1470.00
$1155.00
$892.50
$630.00
$472.50
$367.50
$262.50
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663
300
306
346
333
473
576
577
527
426
428
478
338
331
347
435
532
319
445
512
573
336

Smokin Masterpiece
Reydiant Cat
Dynamite Kat
Metallic Rocks
Bright Sided

TBR Wright Moonshine

One Rusty Diamond
One Stitch A Diamond
SJR Gold Coast
Test Your Metallic
Sprinkld ConfettiCat
Miss R Smokin
Colonel Smart Fancy
Schir A Rockin W
Spooky N Smart
McCalls Bourney
One Time Everafter
Epic Times

Holy Cow Cub Wins
SS Metallic Fever
TQ Cats Smart Star
Playin Lil Metallica

Shelby Sorenson
Lori Adamski-Peek
Lindsay L. Awbrey
Ruth Jackson
Celia Gamble
Darci Roat
Gianna C. Martin
Gail Sprenger Kolbe
Regan D. Morris
Jerry Baber
Danelle Markham
Chelly Mae Mack
Karen Lynn Hogan
Heather Gibson
Patty Julian
Melanie Kykal
Dawn Champion
Cindy S. Cullen
Lauren Iverson
Vanessa L. Norris
Shirlee A. Morrell
Theresa R. Gillock

653.50 Jeff Or Shelby Sorenson
648.50 Lori Adamski-Peek
639.00 Eric Durden & Lindsay Awbrey
638.50 Ruth Jackson

636.50 Randy J. & Celia Gamble
635.50 Darci Roat

635.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe
632.00 Gail Sprenger Kolbe
630.00 Regan D. Morris

628.50 Jerry Baber

628.00 Danelle Markham
627.50 Chelly Mack

622.00 Karen Lynn Hogan
621.50 Heather Gibson

620.50 Patty Julian

611.00 Melanie Kykal

603.50 Dawn Champion

601.50 Cindy S. Cullen

600.00 Lauren lverson

599.50 Vanessa L. Norris
574.00 Shirlee A Morrell

392.00 Theresa Gillock



Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show

23 530 Pepto N Memories 16 Harry C. De Haan 210.50 Harry C. De Haan
24 511 Metalic Belly Dancer Carol Hulme 0.00 Tom & Carol Hulme
24 641 DontTakeURGunsToTown Laural L. Nelson 0.00 Laural L. Nelson



Show #215: 2021 IRCHA Futurity/Derby/Horse Show



